Sanitary ®
Fle>ftRite�
Features:
• Hygienic fitting integration for full
drain-ability and high flow
• Broadest temperature range and
proven performance in critical
heat exchange applications

Management for Data Centers
Flex-Rite
™
ICE
™
Coolant Hoses are
engineered specifically for data
cooling centers, including Coolant
Distribution Unit (CDU) and
Secondary Fluid Networks (SFN), with
proven performance in multiple
hyperscale installations.
Model I
Hose
II.D.
ICES050 0.50"
ICES063 0.63"
ICES075 0.75"
ICES100 1.00"
ICES125 1.25"
ICES150 1.50"
ICES200 2.00"
ICES250 2.50"
ICES300 3.00"
ICES400 4.00"
Hose
I
Min. Bend
I